North Dakota Museum of Art

Autumn Art Auction, Saturday, December 2, 2023, 6:30 pm 261 Centennial Drive Stop 7305, Grand Forks, ND 58202 Phone (701) 777-4195

If you are unable to attend, you may still participate:

ABSENTEE BIDDING

Complete this form and return to the above address by Friday, December 1, 5 pm. The Museum will confirm all bids received. If you have not received confirmation within 24 hours, please call (701) 777-4195. You may also email this form to ndmoa@ndmoa.com. You can also submit bids online at NDMOA.com.

FULL NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE:	EMAIL:_		
appropriate to comp Museum will keep n 2) I understand that the clients and is not res execution of bids. If give precedence to t 3) Successful bidders v be charged the even the buyer. In Septen that the gross receip 5% and the Grand F	ny top limit of bid confider e North Dakota Museum of sponsible for inadvertently identical absentee bids are the first received. vill be notified and invoice	mum price I have indicate ntial. f Art executes absentee bid failing to execute bids or the submitted, the North Daled on the next business daying and handling charges are North Dakota State Tax Che Auction are subject to she total sale. Out-of-state be	ed for each. I understand the ds as a convenience for for errors relating to kota Museum of Art will y after the sale. Bidders will be the sole responsibility of Commissioner determined sales tax. State sales tax is
Credit Card Number:			
Expiration Date:	V-code:	Zip Code:	
Lot Number	Artist	Title	Max Bid
Signature:		Printed Name:	
Date:			